PRODUCT CODE
NSCM-1128
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
11.2” Wide 16:9 Universal Ceiling Mount Monitor
NARRATIVE
A great add on to any in-dash or in vehicle DVD entertainment system. This slim and compact roof
mount monitor comes with 3 snap on colour skins: grey, beige or black to match any interior. Its
large, high resolution widescreen allows all rear seat passengers to relax and enjoy their journey.
With built in IR and FM transmitter, wireless headphones or any existing in-car FM radio can be used
to enjoy the sound of movies or additional AV equipment that can be connected to the 2 AV inputs.
SPECIFICATIONS
Slim & compact design Easy installation
On screen display with remote control Swivel screen
2 Video/Audio inputs Rear panel (Aux input)
NTSC/PAL auto select Dome lights
Built in IR transmitter for wireless headphones Extra trim ring for sculptured ceilings included
Resolution: 800 x 480 (WXGA) Brightness: 400 NIT
Dimensions: 2.3” x 14.4” x 12.5” Aspect ratio: 16:9
Resolution: 800(W) x 480(H) Pixels Dimension: 12.4”(W) x 11.3”(D) x 2.3” (H)
DATE OF PRODUCT RELEASE
2009 RRP$
PRODUCT IMAGE